UNITED WAY OF CASS COUNTY PLEDGE FORM

	P Pad do not share your information with third parties.	Phone:	
Email	D	Phone:	
Address:	City:	St:Zip:	
First Name:	Last Name:		
DONOR INFORMATIC	ON		
Company Name:		Date:	

Signature Required: _____

	Amount per pay # Pay Periods Total Pledge	LEADERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES	
	\$ X \$ = \$ Consider being a "Champion Giver" by giving one hour	Leadership Circle: An individual or combined gift of \$1,000 or more.	
	of pay per month! \$	Total Pledge \$	
PAID IN FULL	 CASH CHECK # Total \$ Payable to: United Way of Cass County Pay by credit card: at: unitedwayofcasscounty.org Click DONATE 	 Leadership Society (\$1,000-\$2,499) Leadership Elite Society (\$2,500-\$4,999) Milt & Jean Cole Society (\$5,000-\$9,999) Tocqueville Society (\$10,000 +) 	
DIRECT BILL	 Bill me—Total Gift \$Minimum \$100 Gift One-Time (January) Quarterly Invoices will be sent to the home address listed above 	 Please combine my gift with my spouse/ significant other I prefer my gift remain anonymous 	

MY CONTRIBUTION—Total Annual Gift \$

United Way of Cass County does not provide any goods or services in exchange for contributions. For your tax records, the IRS requires you to keep a copy of this form along with your payroll receipt, W-2 or other employer documents to verify any payroll amount withheld and paid to United Way.

MY IMPACT—Optional

	والمروان فواليا والمراجع والمراجع الترازين	here the second se	and the second
I WANT TO LIVE UNITED! This	will help the most people	e by investing in the Comm	nunity investment Fund.

1		
()	r
~	-	•

Designate to: 🔲 Education 🛄 Financial Stability 🛄 Health Or 🔲 Agency/Program: _____

Thank you for your contribution to the United Way of Cass County Campaign. Designations are accepted by individual donors to any of our funded programs or other United Ways that are in good standing with Indiana United Ways. All other designations will be applied to the Community Investment Fund, investing in all areas for the best way to help the most people.

THANK YOU!

United Way of Cass County | 300 E. Broadway; Suite 101 | Logansport, IN 46947 | 574-753-3533



White Copy—United Way Yellow Copy—HR Pink Copy—Donor

United Way of Cass County